
GEMINI

DIMENSION DRAW:

Available colors:

40W

Φ94*190mm

Aluminum

Interior

20

90
3440LM
220-240V 50/60 Hz

Product Dimension:

Wattage: 
Materials: 

IP Code: 

Location:
Manufacturer:

Led Color:

CRI :
Fixation:

Lumen Output:
Input:

36°Beam angle: 

3000-4000-6500K

Track

Φ9
4

190

24
0

74


