## SPECTRA.

## **GEMINI**



Available colors:	$\bigcirc ullet$
Beam angle:	36°
Location:	Interior
Manufacturer:	BBT  I LIGHTING
Wattage:	40W
Materials:	Aluminum
Led Color:	3000-4000-6500K
Product Dimension:	Ф94*190mm
IP Code:	20
Fixation:	Track
CRI:	90
Lumen Output:	3440LM
Input:	220-240V 50/60 Hz

## DIMENSION DRAW:

